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
This secluded beautiful home can be your retreat from the daily 
grind. With 4300 sq ft +/-  and several open decks you can enjoy 

entertaining a large group. Main house and remote cabin overlook 
a mountain trout stream adjoining the property. Close enough for 
amenities but 56+/- acres provides plenty of privacy. Great place to 

be if you have to Get Out of Dodge.   $796,000

NEW LISTING REDUCED

Lee Highway – Buchanan
Very nice 3-4 bedroom home with 3.5 baths on 4.4 acres of land 
with �iews. �ardwood ƪooring in large famil� room with stone 

woodburning fire�la�e.  ͖Ǧ�ar atta�hed garage and an additional 
car enthusiast/ contractor’s garage. It has easy access to I-81. Just 

minutes to multiple access points on the James River or trout 
fishing at Ar�adia on miles of state sto��ed streams.   $288,500

Secluded 15+/- Acres Along a Stocked Trout Stream 
in Alleghany County. 

There is an elevated screen porch with open deck overlooking 
Smith Creek and wildlife clearings. There is also a 2-car metal 

garage to store your toys.   $180,000

Smith Creek Retreat 
46+/- acres with 360 degree views of the Alleghany Highlands. 

Custom built cabin with 2 master suites and ½ bath. Decks on three 
sides with views from all over the home. There is a 2-car garage. 

$395,000.  There is an additional 15+/- acres that can be purchased 
that is along Smith Creek with additional improvements.
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Buckland Subdivision 
Lots 7, 8, and 9 Available. Panoramic views 
of House and Hogback Mountains, just 
minutes to downtown Lexington.  
Protective covenants apply. 

 Starting at $89,000 

Thoroughbred Circle 
3 BR 2 BA home with two car garage, 2x6 exteri-
or framing, granite counter tops, stainless steel 
appliances, laminate flooring throughout, vault-
ed ceilings in the living space. More lots and 
house plans available.  Offered at $215,000 

The Dutch Inn 
 

Frontage on West Washington Street. 
Located adjacent to both W&L and 
VMI campuses. Hardwood flooring, a 
private office, a private restroom, one 
off street parking space, and large 
windows with lots of natural light.  

900 sq. ft. Rent $800/mo 

Melissa C. Hennis 
Associate Broker, ABR 

Property Manager 
540.784.0329 

Located in the  
Historic Dutch Inn 

114 West Washington Street 
 

540.319.6140 
www.HowardHanna.com 

Ask me about Property Management Ask me about Property Management

Oak Avenue Buena Vista 16 North Main Trimmer Trail 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

RENTED! 

COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY! 

303 White St. Unit 304 
Great opportunity to own a renovated condo-
minium in Historic Lexington, VA. Two bed-
rooms plus a large master bedroom with bath 
en suite. Covered parking, storage space, and on
-site laundry. Offered at 137,500 

115 Trimmer Trail 
2 BR 2.5 Bath townhouse located in a cul de sac 
just minutes from Historic Lexington. Wonderful 
opportunity for an investment property or low 
maintenance home. Offered at $135.000 

Under Contract 

130 Thoroughbred Circle
3 BR 2 BA ranch with covered porch, rear deck, 
laminate �ooring throughout, granite countertops, 
stainless steel appliances, washer and dryer provid-
ed. Rent is $1400 a month plus power and water. 
Pets considered with pet deposit and pet rent. 

3974 N. Lee Highway
Lexington, VA 24450

$1200 per month includes yard work. 
2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms with amazing views on 
over 2 acres. Pets considered. Available Immedi-
ately.

147 Boundary Line Lane
Lovely 3 BR 2 BA home with beautiful mountain views 
conveniently located close to Historic Lexington, 
Staunton, schools, and shopping. This home has been 
meticulously maintained. Large open �oor plan with 
large BRs and BAs. Lots of storage and a lovely sun 
porch with separate heating source. One car garage. 
$1300/ Month

621 Adair Hill 
Rockbridge Baths, VA 24473

3 bedrooms, 2 baths. Home on large lot with views. 
Just minutes from historic Lexington, VA. Pets con-
sidered. $1300 per month. Available 11/1

183 Thoroughbred Circle
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